Model 4190-9027, 24-Pin Dot Matrix Fire Alarm System Remote Printer
* Additional listings may be applicable; contact your local Simplex product supplier for the latest status. Listings and approvals under Simplex Time Recorder Co.
UL/ULC Listed*
Fire Alarm System Accessories
S4190-0027  Rev. 1 3/2019
Features
High resolution, 24-pin, dot matrix bi-directional printer for use
with Simplex model:

Humidity 10 to 80 % RH non-condensing
Replacement ribbon Epson S015337
RS232 Device Type Designation
PRT8OS. Supervised.
PRT8OU. Unsupervised.
Please note that the printer specifications supplied under this model
number may vary slightly due to product availability.
Page 2 S4190-0027  Rev. 1 3/2019
Model 4190-9027, 24-Pin Dot Matrix Fire Alarm System Remote Printer
Sample Event Printouts
Alarm Condition:
FIRE MONITOR ZONE ALARM
12:42:44 pm WED 27 JAN 10 CAFETERIA STORAGE ROOM
Supervisory Service:
12:43:08 pm WED 27 JAN 10 OFFICE AREA BUILDING 23
ABNORMALSPRINKLER MONITOR
Trouble Condition:
DISABLE TROUBLE
12:43:41 pm  NURSES STATION EXAMINING ROOM
FIRE MONITOR ZONE
Sample TrueAlarm Status & Service Reports
Page 3 S4190-0027  Rev. 1 3/2019
Model 4190-9027, 24-Pin Dot Matrix Fire Alarm System Remote Printer
Sample TrueAlert ES Appliance Self-Test Last Test Results Report
Results Description
The following is a brief description of each of the types of results in the report:
• NORMAL = Works correctly
• NO OUT = No Output, no light or sound was detected
• NOT TST = No result. Either the appliance did not return a result before the test ended or the test was conducted as silent (strobes only) and audible
appliance was not activated
• N/A = Not applicable (no strobe, on audible only, etc.)
• UNSUPP = Appliance not compatible with Self-Test (TrueAlert addressable appliance not TrueAlert ES addressable appliance)
Note: Additional TrueAlert ES Self-Test information is detailed in ES Operating Instructions 579-197 shipped with the unit.